
Zahlen lesen A 1 

7569 

2145 

9246 

7523 

1867 

3489 

4826 

1245 

9546 

2318 

5951 

7451 

1605 

1059 

1456 

7561 

9548 

1256 

siebentausendfünfhundertneunundsechzig 

zweitausendeinhundertfünfundvierzig 

neuntausendzweihundertsechsundvierzig 

siebentausendfünfhundertdreiundzwanzig 

dreitausendvierhundertneunundachtzig 

tausendachthundertsiebenundsechzig 

viertausendachthundertsechsundzwanzig 

tausendzweihundertfünfundvierzig 

neuntausendfünfhundertsechsundvierzig 

zweitausenddreihundertachtzehn 

fünftausendneunhunderteinundfünfzig 

siebentausendvierhunderteinundfünfzig 

tausendsechshundertfünf 

tausendneunundfünfzig 

tausendvierhundertsechsundfünfzig 

siebentausendfünfhunderteinundsechzig 

neuntausendfünfhundertachtundvierzig 

tausendzweihundertsechsundfünfzig 



Zahlen lesen A 1 

Lösung 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 



Zahlen lesen B 2 

4132 

8762 

4932 

4580 

4723 

9157 

4879 

4154 

4063 

9049 

4369 

7152 

2488 

1254 

4164 

8129 

2896 

1346 

neuntausendhundertsiebenundfünfzig 

viertausendhundertzweiunddreißig 

achttausendsiebenhundertzweiundsechzig 

viertausendneunhundertzweiunddreißig 

viertausendfünfhundertachtzig 

viertausendsiebenhundertdreiundzwanzig 

viertausendachthundertneunundsiebzig 

viertausendeinhundertvierundfünfzig 

viertausenddreiundsechzig 

neuntausendneunundvierzig 

viertausenddreihundertneunundsechzig 

siebentausendeinhundertzweiundfünfzig 

achttausendeinhundertneunundzwanzig 

zweitausendvierhundertachtundachtzig 

tausendzweihundertvierundfünfzig 

viertausendeinhundertvierundsechzig 

zweitausendachthundertsechsundneunzig 

tausenddreihundertsechsundvierzig 



Zahlen lesen B 2 

Lösung 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 



Geheimschrift A 3 

3342   

5325   

5323   

4651   

6440   

8061   

3000   

7422   

2232   

9002   

2233   

2101   

2120   

4654   

8050   

6330   

6410   

3331   

 

   



Geheimschrift A 3 

Lösung 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 



Geheimschrift B 4 

5620   

2442   

7091   

6431   

3113   

7342   

2433   

3631   

3320   

8065   

5322   

2102   

4434   

4427   

2231   

4334   

8032   

2145   

 

   



Geheimschrift B 4 

Lösung 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 



Zahlenkarten  5 

9371   

3543   

5575   

4657   

4139   

9779   

4849   

2531   

4779   

6714   

7386   

2259   

2729   

6689   

3819   

9762   

9539   

8527   

4000 700 70 9 

9000 300 70 1  

4000 600 50 7 

2000 200 50 9 

500 3000 40 3  

100 4000 30 9 

500 8000 20 7 

30 500 2000 1  

60 700 9000 2 

30 500 9000 9 

6  300 80 7000 

9 600 80 6000 

5 500 70 5000 

6000 10 700 4 

9000 70 700 9 

4000 40 800 9 

800 3000 10 9 

20 700 2000 9 



Zahlenkarten 5 

Lösung 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 



Zahlenkarten  5 

9371   

3543   

5575   

4657   

4139   

9779   

4849   

2531   

4779   

6714   

7386   

2259   

2729   

6689   

3819   

9762   

9539   

8527   

4000 700 70 9 

9000 300 70 1  

4000 600 50 7 

2000 200 50 9 

500 3000 40 3  

100 4000 30 9 

500 8000 20 7 

30 500 2000 1  

60 700 9000 2 

30 500 9000 9 

6  300 80 7000 

9 600 80 6000 

5 500 70 5000 

6000 10 700 4 

9000 70 700 9 

4000 40 800 9 

800 3000 10 9 

20 700 2000 9 



Zahlenkarten 5 

Lösung 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 




